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rocker switch                                                                                                      

single pole ST-switch                                                                                
rocker and housing PA white
contact pairing Ag/Cu silver-plated
terminals silver-plated

contact type: delamination contact

life endurance mech: 75.000
               electr  4(1): 50.000
                          6(2): 10.000

suitable for appliances                                                                                                                                       
of protection class II                                                         1       1a                 snap-on fixing for panel thicknesses von 0,75 ... 3,0 mm

4(1)/250~ 5 E4
6(2)/250~                                                  
6A 125 - 250V AC 1/8 HP     R 58  � �

MARQUARDT GMBH · D - 78604 RIETHEIM - WEILHEIM1901 1901
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remarks

Description of basic version

electrical rating and approval marks

printed (injected):

not printed:

Product list appliance switches

9.521

15
.6

22
.5

6.8

5.
2

9

2

18.61901.

switching function

ST-switch:

1

1a

plug-in terminal 4,8

panel thickn length of cut-out  width of cut-out

0,75 - 1,25

1,25 - 2

19,2 - 0,1

19,4 - 01

6,8 + 0,1

6,8 + 0,1

2 - 3 19,8 - 01 6,8 + 0,1

05



1101 P-I 4,8
   USA

1102 x P-I 4,8 rocker and housing black
   USA

1103 x P-I 4,8 rocker and housing black
   USA marking white

1104 P-I 4,8 rocker and housing black
   USA marking white

1105 P-I 4,8 rocker and housing black
   USA marking white

1401 Y P-I 4,8* rocker and housing black
   USA marking white

(01116) * with cable and plug

  product       kind of      Po    S   
  No             terminal              F   
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